GE Healthcare
Data file 51640	 FTA technology
Whatman™ FTA™ for plant DNA
Applications
• Analyze plant DNA by PCR-based assays
• Marker selected breeding
• Varietal identification
• Phylogeny analysis

Add PCR master mix directly to the disk
and amplify.
Ordering information
Catalog number 	 Description 		  Qty/pack
WB120065	 PlantSaver Card	 100
WB120204 	 FTA Purification Reagent 	 500 ml
WB120205  	 FTA Classic Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120055 	 FTA Mini Card - 2 Spot (non-indicating)  	100
WB120210 	 FTA Micro Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120208  	 FTA Gene Card 	 100
WB100005  	 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm 	 1
WB100006  	 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm Tip 	 1
WB100028  	 Harris Uni-core 1.25 mm Punch	 4
WB100036  	 Multibarrier Pouch (small) 	 100
WB100037 	 Multibarrier Pouch (large) 	 100
WB100025  	 1.2 mm Replacement Plunger  	 1
WB100003  	 Desiccant   		  1000
WB100020  	 Replacement Cutting Mat   	 1
WB100030  	 FTA Gene Card Carrier   	 20
Fig 2. FTA Plant protocol overview.